
   

List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M.Tech. Admission -2024-25 

School of Infrastructure 
 

(Discipline: Geotechnical Engineering) 
Selected List 

 
Sl.No Application No. Name GATE Score 

UNRESERVED 
1 MTECH/GE/2024/0313 MS. SHABANA IQBAL (OBC) 615 

2 MTECH/GE/2024/0283 MS. JUMNA T P  (OBC) 601 

3 MTECH/GE/2024/0099 MS. ADYASHA ROUT (GEN) 601 

4 MTECH/GE/2024/0108 MS. VIBHA RAJPUT (GEN) 597 

5 MTECH/GE/2024/0344 MS. MEGHA VERMA  (OBC) 590 

6 MTECH/GE/2024/0386 MS. ANJALI KARWA  (OBC) 578 

EWS 
1 MTECH/GE/2024/0223 MS. AKANKSHA GUPTA 555 

2 MTECH/GE/2024/0215 MR. ADARSH KUMAR PANDEY 547 

OBC 
5 MTECH/GE/2024/0315 MR. SANJAY KUMAR 578 

6 MTECH/GE/2024/0369 MR. PRATHAMESH DNYANESHWAR BORADE 574 

7 MTECH/GE/2024/0189 MS. VAGISHA 563 

8 MTECH/GE/2024/0214 MR. ANSHUMAN KUMAR YADAV 551 

SC 
1 MTECH/GE/2024/0405 MR. RAVIRAJ SINGH 498 

2 MTECH/GE/2024/0039 MR. SACHIN KUMAR SAROJ 482 

ST 
1 MTECH/GE/2024/0014 MR. KATROTH PREM SINGH 484 

 

Waiting List 
 
 

The below wait listed candidates will be issued offer letters, if seats remain vacant after 

the current round of selection through COAP. 

Sl.No Application No. Name GATE Score 

UNRESERVED 
1.  MTECH/GE/2024/0297 MR. SATYAM KUMAR 570 

2.  MTECH/GE/2024/0181 MR. DIKSHANT BOORA 564 

3.  MTECH/GE/2024/0180 MR. DIKSHANT BOORA 564 
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4.  MTECH/GE/2024/0354 MR. AMEYA BHANUDAS TALE 563 

5.  MTECH/GE/2024/0306 MR. SUJAN MAITY 557 

6.  MTECH/GE/2024/0049 MR. SHUBRAJIT MISHRA 555 

7.  MTECH/GE/2024/0211 MR. TUSHAR GUPTA 549 

8.  MTECH/GE/2024/0330 MR. ANURAG SHUKLA 547 

9.  MTECH/GE/2024/0097 MS. KHATRI LATABEN KISHORKUMAR 542 

10.  MTECH/GE/2024/0023 MR. ADITYA SENGUPTA 542 

11.  MTECH/GE/2024/0360 MR. ABHISEK SWAIN 540 

12.  MTECH/GE/2024/0053 MR. SURYA PRAKASH 540 

13.  MTECH/GE/2024/0251 MR. ANAND SOLOMON K 535 

14.  MTECH/GE/2024/0363 MR. ANWESH SAHU 532 

15.  MTECH/GE/2024/0056 MR. AAQIB JAVID 532 

16.  MTECH/GE/2024/0008 MR. SHOUMIK SANTOSH MAHAPATRA 531 

17.  MTECH/GE/2024/0043 MS. SHEENA GRACE D 531 

18.  MTECH/GE/2024/0045 MR. SAURABH SHUKLA 528 

19.  MTECH/GE/2024/0142 MS. ARUSHI SINGH 524 

20.  MTECH/GE/2024/0204 MS. SIBANI TRIPATHY 524 

21.  MTECH/GE/2024/0173 MR. AKASH RANJAN BARIK 520 

22.  MTECH/GE/2024/0275 MR. KIRTTI RANJAN SAHU 517 

23.  MTECH/GE/2024/0075 MS. RIYA SINGH 517 

24.  MTECH/GE/2024/0028 MR. ABHISEK MOHAPATRA 516 

25.  MTECH/GE/2024/0333 MR. ANUJ YADAV 516 

26.  MTECH/GE/2024/0264 MR. VIKANSHU SINGH 516 

27.  MTECH/GE/2024/0263 MR. SHIVANAND BHAGWAT BADGIRE 516 

28.  MTECH/GE/2024/0033 MR. RANJITH ABISHEK M 513 

29.  MTECH/GE/2024/0094 MR. AASHISH BANSAL 513 

30.  MTECH/GE/2024/0150 MR. SRI KALYAN GARIMELLA 510 

31.  MTECH/GE/2024/0113 MR. PIYUSH RAJ 509 

32.  MTECH/GE/2024/0229 MR. RAGHUNANDAN GOWDA S 505 

33.  MTECH/GE/2024/0289 MS. RIYA RANJIT PATIL 505 

34.  MTECH/GE/2024/0048 MR. AKASH CHAKRABORTY 505 

35.  MTECH/GE/2024/0148 MS. SHWETA KUNDU 502 

36.  MTECH/GE/2024/0233 MR. DIVIK VERMA 501 



37.  MTECH/GE/2024/0066 MR. SHIVAM MAURYA 498 

38.  MTECH/GE/2024/0319 MR. NITISH KUMAR 498 

39.  MTECH/GE/2024/0339 MS. BATHULA SRIJA 497 

40.  MTECH/GE/2024/0157 MR. SIDHARTHA DAS 497 

41.  MTECH/GE/2024/0268 MR. AYUSH KUMAR 494 

42.  MTECH/GE/2024/0220 MR. PRIYA JYOTI SAW 494 

43.  MTECH/GE/2024/0257 MR. SANDEEP KUMAR GUDDU 494 

44.  MTECH/GE/2024/0250 MR. NADEEM ANSARI 494 

45.  MTECH/GE/2024/0090 MR. PAYAL PRIYADARSHINI 493 

46.  MTECH/GE/2024/0286 MR. VISHAL KUMAR 493 

47.  MTECH/GE/2024/0072 MR. AAKASH SANJAY BODKHE 493 

48.  MTECH/GE/2024/0152 MS. DEVIKA BIJIKUMAR 491 

49.  MTECH/GE/2024/0208 MR. GOLAGANA PRANAY 491 

50.  MTECH/GE/2024/0230 MR. VADDI VAMSI KRISHNA 491 

51.  MTECH/GE/2024/0206 MR. ANKIT KUMAR 491 

52.  MTECH/GE/2024/0044 MR. INDRAGANTI SRIVARDHANA SARMA 490 

53.  MTECH/GE/2024/0262 MR. MADHUSUDAN SINGH 490 

54.  MTECH/GE/2024/0382 MS. SUPRIYA GUPTA 490 

55.  MTECH/GE/2024/0031 MR. SURAJ KUMAR 490 

56.  MTECH/GE/2024/0371 MR. SHRUTANSHU PADHIARY 487 

57.  MTECH/GE/2024/0376 MR. POORVI SINGH 482 

58.     

59.  MTECH/GE/2024/0351 MS. LAYA H 482 

60.  MTECH/GE/2024/0340 MR. SAMUEL ISRAEL SHETTIYAR 482 

61.  MTECH/GE/2024/0256 MR. SUKUMAR KABI 480 

62.  MTECH/GE/2024/0140 MR. UJJAWAL KUMAR 480 

63.  MTECH/GE/2024/0070 MR. ANIKET ANAND 476 

64.  MTECH/GE/2024/0178 MR. ATUL 476 

65.  MTECH/GE/2024/0193 MR. ANUBHAV TYAGI 476 

66.  MTECH/GE/2024/0117 MR. ABHISHEK TIWARI 474 

67.  MTECH/GE/2024/0052 MR. HARSHIT KUMAR SINGH 474 

68.  MTECH/GE/2024/0355 MR. MUSKAN 472 

69.  MTECH/GE/2024/0149 MR. EUNICE ANBU MANO P 470 



70.  MTECH/GE/2024/0370 MR. SHRIKANT TRYAMBAK BUDDE 470 

71.  MTECH/GE/2024/0316 MR. ARKA DIPTA SARKAR 469 

72.  MTECH/GE/2024/0191 MR. SUNIL MANWANI 469 

73.  MTECH/GE/2024/0222 MR. AKASH SAINI 466 

74.  MTECH/GE/2024/0242 MR. MUSKAN GUPTA 466 

75.  MTECH/GE/2024/0241 MS. MUSKAN GUPTA 466 

76.  MTECH/GE/2024/0162 MR. AYAN KUMAR DE 466 

77.  MTECH/GE/2024/0112 MR. RAJAN SHAILESHBHAI PATEL 466 

78.  MTECH/TE/2024/0028 MS. ROJINA SAMAL 465 

79.  MTECH/GE/2024/0322 MS. SRIJI G S 463 

80.  MTECH/GE/2024/0270 MS. JYOTI YADAV 463 

81.  MTECH/GE/2024/0129 MS. SUDEEPA SWAIN 463 

82.  MTECH/GE/2024/0071 MR. ADITYA KUMAR 462 

83.  MTECH/GE/2024/0030 MR. RISHI RAJ 462 

84.  MTECH/GE/2024/0029 MR. VINEET KUMAR MAURYA 462 

85.  MTECH/GE/2024/0325 MR. DILIP YADAV 462 

86.  MTECH/GE/2024/0390 MS. ANJANA 462 

87.  MTECH/GE/2024/0271 MR. ABHIRAM K 459 

88.  MTECH/GE/2024/0205 MS. SINGAMSETTY DHARANI 459 

89.  MTECH/GE/2024/0273 MS. ANJALY G S 458 

90.  MTECH/GE/2024/0293 MR. MOHD ASIF KHAN 458 

91.  MTECH/GE/2024/0171 MR. SPOORTHI RAJ 458 

92.  MTECH/GE/2024/0111 MR. RAJ KUMAR TIWARI 458 

93.  MTECH/GE/2024/0210 MR. ANKIT SINGH 458 

94.  MTECH/GE/2024/0201 MS. TANU PRIYA 455 

95.  MTECH/GE/2024/0408 MS. MANU PRIYA 455 

96.  MTECH/GE/2024/0177 MR. APURV SINGH 455 

97.  MTECH/GE/2024/0137 MS. SAURAVITA SAHOO 455 

98.  MTECH/GE/2024/0335 MR. AMAN RAJ 454 

99.  MTECH/GE/2024/0168 MS. SHWETA KUMARI 454 

100.  MTECH/GE/2024/0165 MR. ABHIRANJ K 451 

101.  MTECH/GE/2024/0409 MR. MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR 451 

102.  MTECH/GE/2024/0161 MR. ASHU KUMAR 451 



103.  MTECH/GE/2024/0166 MR. ASHU KUMAR 451 

104.  MTECH/GE/2024/0259 MS. KRISHNA D 451 

105.  MTECH/GE/2024/0395 MR. SAURABH YADAV 451 

106.  MTECH/GE/2024/0011 MR. SAYAN MISHRA 451 

107.  MTECH/GE/2024/0035 MR. ROHIT KUMAR PANDEY 451 

108.  MTECH/GE/2024/0197 MR. PRATIP PRAMANICK 447 

109.  MTECH/GE/2024/0331 MS. DEVIKA ANIL 447 

110.  MTECH/GE/2024/0294 MR. SURYADIPTA DASGUPTA 447 

111.  MTECH/GE/2024/0067 MR. SHUBHAM RANA 447 

112.  MTECH/GE/2024/0221 MS. MADHUSREE SARKAR 447 

113.  MTECH/GE/2024/0356 MS. AYUSHI RANI 447 

114.  MTECH/GE/2024/0337 MS. MISNA 443 

115.  MTECH/GE/2024/0081 MS. SESETTI SWETHA 443 

116.  MTECH/GE/2024/0038 MS. MANI HAARIKA NADELLA 443 

117.  MTECH/GE/2024/0015 MS. RICHA TIWARI 443 

118.  MTECH/SE/2024/0253 MR. MANIK KUMAR 443 

119.  MTECH/GE/2024/0260 MR. MANIK KUMAR 443 

120.  MTECH/GE/2024/0285 MS. GARGI BHARDWAJ 443 

121.  MTECH/GE/2024/0394 MR. MANISH RANJAN 442 

122.  MTECH/GE/2024/0348 MS. ANNA MARIA ANTONY 440 

123.  MTECH/GE/2024/0120 MR. MATSA RAMBABU 440 

124.  MTECH/GE/2024/0318 MR. VIPUL SANJAY SATPUTE 440 

125.  MTECH/GE/2024/0236 MR. ABHIJIT NAYAK 440 

126.  MTECH/GE/2024/0063 MR. MANUBOLU VENKATA DHARANIDHAR 
NAIDU 

440 

127.  MTECH/GE/2024/0004 MS. ANISREE V K 439 

128.  MTECH/GE/2024/0021 MR. ATHIRA A 439 

129.  MTECH/GE/2024/0125 MR. VINEET JAISWAL 439 

130.  MTECH/GE/2024/0164 MR. YUVRAJ SINGH KUSHWAH 438 

131.  MTECH/GE/2024/0121 MR. SOUMYA KAR 436 

132.  MTECH/GE/2024/0119 MR. SUYASH SINGH CHAUHAN 436 

133.  MTECH/GE/2024/0254 MS. RITIKA BISWAL 436 

134.  MTECH/GE/2024/0101 MS. VISHAKHA PARMESHWAR TOTARE 436 



135.  MTECH/GE/2024/0126 MS. AKANKSHA RAWAT 432 

136.  MTECH/GE/2024/0266 MR. RUDRA PRASANNA SAMAL 432 

137.  MTECH/GE/2024/0217 MR. HARISH KUMAR MALAKAR 430 

138.  MTECH/GE/2024/0245 MS. AKHILA M S 429 

139.  MTECH/GE/2024/0295 MR. UDIT NARAYAN DAS 429 

140.  MTECH/GE/2024/0153 MR. SACHIN CHHOTUBHAI SAHNI 429 

141.  MTECH/GE/2024/0287 MR. MOHIL KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 428 

142.  MTECH/GE/2024/0329 MR. A MAHANTHESH 428 

143.  MTECH/GE/2024/0328 MR. SOURABH KOLI 428 

144.  MTECH/GE/2024/0202 MR. MD MOAZZAMUL HAQUE 428 

145.  MTECH/ENVE/2024/0321 MS. SANDRA NAIR 425 

146.  MTECH/GE/2024/0364 MS. SANDRA NAIR 425 

147.  MTECH/GE/2024/0383 MR. INDRESH KUMAR 425 

148.  MTECH/GE/2024/0218 MS. TANISHA SINGH 424 

149.  MTECH/GE/2024/0334 MR. ANITEJ SRINIVASAN LAKSHMIPURAM 
MUKUND 

424 

150.  MTECH/GE/2024/0009 MS. ANKITA KIRAN 424 

151.  MTECH/GE/2024/0367 MS. TULSI VIJAY CHAUDHARI 422 

152.  MTECH/GE/2024/0155 MS. CHANDAKA LEELA RANI 421 

153.  MTECH/GE/2024/0160 MS. BHARTI SINHA 421 

154.  MTECH/GE/2024/0159 MS. BHARTI SINHA 421 

155.  MTECH/GE/2024/0069 MR. ISHITA RAO 421 

156.  MTECH/GE/2024/0324 MR. MOHIT THALWAL 421 

157.  MTECH/GE/2024/0020 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR 420 

158.  MTECH/GE/2024/0092 MR. YOGENDRA SAHU 420 

159.  MTECH/GE/2024/0353 MS. SRUTAKIRTI SAHOO 420 

EWS 
1 MTECH/GE/2024/0330 MR. ANURAG SHUKLA 547 

2 MTECH/GE/2024/0113 MR. PIYUSH RAJ 509 

3 MTECH/GE/2024/0339 MS. BATHULA SRIJA 497 

4 MTECH/GE/2024/0206 MR. ANKIT KUMAR 491 

5 MTECH/GE/2024/0044 MR. INDRAGANTI SRIVARDHANA SARMA 490 

6 MTECH/GE/2024/0351 MS. LAYA H 482 



7 MTECH/GE/2024/0070 MR. ANIKET ANAND 476 

8 MTECH/GE/2024/0117 MR. ABHISHEK TIWARI 474 

9 MTECH/GE/2024/0355 MR. MUSKAN 472 

10 MTECH/GE/2024/0242 MR. MUSKAN GUPTA 466 

11 MTECH/GE/2024/0241 MS. MUSKAN GUPTA 466 

12 MTECH/GE/2024/0030 MR. RISHI RAJ 462 

13 MTECH/GE/2024/0390 MS. ANJANA 462 

14 MTECH/GE/2024/0205 MS. SINGAMSETTY DHARANI 459 

15 MTECH/GE/2024/0111 MR. RAJ KUMAR TIWARI 458 

16 MTECH/GE/2024/0210 MR. ANKIT SINGH 458 

17 MTECH/GE/2024/0161 MR. ASHU KUMAR 451 

18 MTECH/GE/2024/0166 MR. ASHU KUMAR 451 

19 MTECH/GE/2024/0011 MR. SAYAN MISHRA 451 

20 MTECH/GE/2024/0063 MR. MANUBOLU VENKATA DHARANIDHAR 
NAIDU 

440 

21 MTECH/GE/2024/0287 MR. MOHIL KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 428 

OBC 
1.  MTECH/GE/2024/0211 MR. TUSHAR GUPTA 549 

2.  MTECH/GE/2024/0360 MR. ABHISEK SWAIN 540 

3.  MTECH/GE/2024/0053 MR. SURYA PRAKASH 540 

4.  MTECH/GE/2024/0363 MR. ANWESH SAHU 532 

5.  MTECH/GE/2024/0043 MS. SHEENA GRACE D 531 

6.  MTECH/GE/2024/0142 MS. ARUSHI SINGH 524 

7.  MTECH/GE/2024/0173 MR. AKASH RANJAN BARIK 520 

8.  MTECH/GE/2024/0275 MR. KIRTTI RANJAN SAHU 517 

9.  MTECH/GE/2024/0333 MR. ANUJ YADAV 516 

10.  MTECH/GE/2024/0263 MR. SHIVANAND BHAGWAT BADGIRE 516 

11.  MTECH/GE/2024/0229 MR. RAGHUNANDAN GOWDA S 505 

12.  MTECH/GE/2024/0233 MR. DIVIK VERMA 501 

13.  MTECH/GE/2024/0066 MR. SHIVAM MAURYA 498 

14.  MTECH/GE/2024/0319 MR. NITISH KUMAR 498 

15.  MTECH/GE/2024/0268 MR. AYUSH KUMAR 494 

16.  MTECH/GE/2024/0257 MR. SANDEEP KUMAR GUDDU 494 



17.  MTECH/GE/2024/0250 MR. NADEEM ANSARI 494 

18.  MTECH/GE/2024/0090 MR. PAYAL PRIYADARSHINI 493 

19.  MTECH/GE/2024/0286 MR. VISHAL KUMAR 493 

20.  MTECH/GE/2024/0072 MR. AAKASH SANJAY BODKHE 493 

21.  MTECH/GE/2024/0152 MS. DEVIKA BIJIKUMAR 491 

22.  MTECH/GE/2024/0208 MR. GOLAGANA PRANAY 491 

23.  MTECH/GE/2024/0230 MR. VADDI VAMSI KRISHNA 491 

24.  MTECH/GE/2024/0031 MR. SURAJ KUMAR 490 

25.  MTECH/GE/2024/0256 MR. SUKUMAR KABI 480 

26.  MTECH/GE/2024/0149 MR. EUNICE ANBU MANO P 470 

27.  MTECH/GE/2024/0370 MR. SHRIKANT TRYAMBAK BUDDE 470 

28.  MTECH/GE/2024/0222 MR. AKASH SAINI 466 

29.  MTECH/GE/2024/0322 MS. SRIJI G S 463 

30.  MTECH/GE/2024/0270 MS. JYOTI YADAV 463 

31.  MTECH/GE/2024/0129 MS. SUDEEPA SWAIN 463 

32.  MTECH/GE/2024/0029 MR. VINEET KUMAR MAURYA 462 

33.  MTECH/GE/2024/0325 MR. DILIP YADAV 462 

34.  MTECH/GE/2024/0271 MR. ABHIRAM K 459 

35.  MTECH/GE/2024/0201 MS. TANU PRIYA 455 

36.  MTECH/GE/2024/0137 MS. SAURAVITA SAHOO 455 

37.  MTECH/GE/2024/0335 MR. AMAN RAJ 454 

38.  MTECH/GE/2024/0168 MS. SHWETA KUMARI 454 

39.  MTECH/GE/2024/0165 MR. ABHIRANJ K 451 

40.  MTECH/GE/2024/0409 MR. MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR 451 

41.  MTECH/GE/2024/0395 MR. SAURABH YADAV 451 

42.  MTECH/GE/2024/0197 MR. PRATIP PRAMANICK 447 

43.  MTECH/GE/2024/0331 MS. DEVIKA ANIL 447 

44.  MTECH/GE/2024/0221 MS. MADHUSREE SARKAR 447 

45.  MTECH/GE/2024/0356 MS. AYUSHI RANI 447 

46.  MTECH/GE/2024/0337 MS. MISNA 443 

47.  MTECH/GE/2024/0081 MS. SESETTI SWETHA 443 

48.  MTECH/GE/2024/0348 MS. ANNA MARIA ANTONY 440 

49.  MTECH/GE/2024/0120 MR. MATSA RAMBABU 440 



50.  MTECH/GE/2024/0318 MR. VIPUL SANJAY SATPUTE 440 

51.  MTECH/GE/2024/0021 MR. ATHIRA A 439 

52.  MTECH/GE/2024/0164 MR. YUVRAJ SINGH KUSHWAH 438 

53.  MTECH/GE/2024/0217 MR. HARISH KUMAR MALAKAR 430 

54.  MTECH/GE/2024/0328 MR. SOURABH KOLI 428 

55.  MTECH/GE/2024/0383 MR. INDRESH KUMAR 425 

56.  MTECH/GE/2024/0009 MS. ANKITA KIRAN 424 

57.  MTECH/GE/2024/0367 MS. TULSI VIJAY CHAUDHARI 422 

58.  MTECH/GE/2024/0160 MS. BHARTI SINHA 421 

59.  MTECH/GE/2024/0159 MS. BHARTI SINHA 421 

60.  MTECH/GE/2024/0020 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR 420 

61.  MTECH/GE/2024/0353 MS. SRUTAKIRTI SAHOO 420 

62.  MTECH/GE/2024/0338 MR. AMIT DIDEL 418 

63.  MTECH/GE/2024/0199 MR. TADAKALURI VENKATARAMANA 418 

64.  MTECH/GE/2024/0403 MR. PATNANA JAYA SAI KIRAN 416 

65.  MTECH/GE/2024/0115 MR. GURUGUBELLI SRINIVAS 416 

66.  MTECH/GE/2024/0406 MR. MD KHALID 416 

67.  MTECH/GE/2024/0095 MS. PANDURU SAI SINDHU 414 

68.  MTECH/GE/2024/0076 MR. AKIL AHMAD 414 

69.  MTECH/GE/2024/0379 MR. ROHIT KUMAR 412 

70.  MTECH/GE/2024/0110 MR. SHAKTI PRASAD MAHAPATRA 410 

71.  MTECH/GE/2024/0381 MR. ARUN KASANA 409 

72.  MTECH/GE/2024/0176 MS. VANAPALLI VARSHA 407 

73.  MTECH/GE/2024/0303 MS. PRINCY YADAV 407 

74.  MTECH/GE/2024/0378 MR. KASTURI PAVAN 407 

75.  MTECH/GE/2024/0074 MR. ANKUR YADAV 407 

76.  MTECH/GE/2024/0404 MS. OJASVI SAHU 403 

77.  MTECH/GE/2024/0362 MR. VAISHNAV.S.VINOD 403 

78.  MTECH/GE/2024/0277 MR. AASHUTOSH RAJ 403 

79.  MTECH/GE/2024/0010 MR. ANKIT KUMAR YADAV 401 

80.  MTECH/GE/2024/0001 MR. TRUPTI SAGAR BEHERA 398 

81.  MTECH/GE/2024/0183 MS. THAKKELLAPATI CHARITHA VARSHA 397 

82.  MTECH/GE/2024/0213 MR. VINIT VERMA 397 



83.  MTECH/GE/2024/0187 MS. ANJU A. B 396 

84.  MTECH/GE/2024/0232 MS. ANJU A. B 396 

85.  MTECH/GE/2024/0104 MR. ADITYA YADAV 393 

86.  MTECH/GE/2024/0219 MR. RABINDRA KUMAR YADAV 393 

87.  MTECH/GE/2024/0086 MR. SHUBHAM SHEKHAR 392 

88.  MTECH/GE/2024/0248 MR. ARYAN RAJ 392 

89.  MTECH/GE/2024/0311 MR. SHUBHAM BHASKAR 389 

90.  MTECH/GE/2024/0402 MR. RITIK SAINI 388 

91.  MTECH/GE/2024/0179 MR. KSHITIJ KUMAR SINGH 386 

92.  MTECH/GE/2024/0276 MR. RUSHIKESH SUNIL JGRWAL 385 

93.  MTECH/GE/2024/0139 MR. JUTTU ANITA 381 

94.  MTECH/GE/2024/0078 MS. PRIYANKA KAPARUPU 381 

95.  MTECH/GE/2024/0143 MR. RAJKARN 381 

96.  MTECH/GE/2024/0244 MR. DURGESH DIGAMBAR PANCHBUDDHE 381 

97.  MTECH/GE/2024/0389 MR. AMAN AGRAWAL 378 

SC 
1.  MTECH/GE/2024/0178 MR. ATUL 476 

2.  MTECH/GE/2024/0101 MS. VISHAKHA PARMESHWAR TOTARE 436 

3.  MTECH/GE/2024/0069 MR. ISHITA RAO 421 

4.  MTECH/GE/2024/0037 MR. YASH PATRE 418 

5.  MTECH/GE/2024/0151 MS. MANIDEEPA KUMARI 411 

6.  MTECH/GE/2024/0058 MS. PRIYA SINGH 410 

7.  MTECH/GE/2024/0272 MR. RASHMIRANJAN TAREI 403 

8.  MTECH/GE/2024/0062 MS. POLEPALLI TEJASWI 397 

9.  MTECH/GE/2024/0100 MR. BIBEKANANDA BISWAS 397 

10.  MTECH/GE/2024/0174 MS. SUBHALAGNA MAHARI 392 

11.  MTECH/GE/2024/0064 MR. SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH 388 

12.  MTECH/GE/2024/0240 MR. UTKARSH VERMA 385 

13.  MTECH/GE/2024/0373 MR. CHHOTU KUMAR 381 

14.  MTECH/GE/2024/0299 MR. VIPIN KUMAR RAWAT 378 

15.  MTECH/GE/2024/0073 MR. BALRAM SINGH GAUTAM 378 

16.  MTECH/GE/2024/0252 MS. RUTVIKA SURESHBHAI RATHOD 372 

17.  MTECH/GE/2024/0291 MR. BODA VINESH 370 



18.  MTECH/GE/2024/0253 MR. GOKUL GOBIND BAG 366 

19.  MTECH/GE/2024/0042 MS. SHEETAL SUMAN 362 

20.  MTECH/GE/2024/0231 MR. DARSHAN K 355 

21.  MTECH/GE/2024/0103 MR. SAURABH KUMAR GAUTAM 351 

22.  MTECH/GE/2024/0343 MR. SHUBHAM ROHIT 347 

23.  MTECH/GE/2024/0301 MR. SRAJAN RANA 339 

24.  MTECH/GE/2024/0238 MR. ROHIT KUMAR 337 

25.  MTECH/GE/2024/0258 MS. PINIPE SREE SNIGDHA RISHITHA 326 

26.  MTECH/GE/2024/0091 MS. PREETIMALA 326 

27.  MTECH/GE/2024/0398 MR. VISHAL 326 

28.  MTECH/GE/2024/0175 MR. BONTHA SAI KIRAN 325 

29.  MTECH/GE/2024/0036 MR. VIVEK RAO 322 

30.  MTECH/GE/2024/0269 MS. NIDHI CHAUHAN 322 

31.  MTECH/GE/2024/0083 MR. SOURAV SINGHA 322 

32.  MTECH/GE/2024/0147 MR. DUNNA JASWANTH JOSHI 315 

33.  MTECH/GE/2024/0372 MR. PANKAJ KUMAR 315 

34.  MTECH/GE/2024/0007 MR. VAIBHAV ANAND 312 

35.  MTECH/GE/2024/0088 MR. JYOTIRMOY RAY 311 

36.  MTECH/GE/2024/0377 MR. DURGAM SRIVIDYA 304 

37.  MTECH/GE/2024/0265 MR. GUNJAN ANAND 304 

38.  MTECH/GE/2024/0080 MR. BISHAL KUMAR RABIDAS 297 

39.  MTECH/GE/2024/0133 MR. HIMANSHU BHARTI 297 

40.  MTECH/GE/2024/0192 MR. HARSH MALVIYA 297 

41.  MTECH/GE/2024/0136 MR. ANURAG CHIDAR 297 

42.  MTECH/GE/2024/0400 MR. NISHANT RANGERA 289 

43.  MTECH/GE/2024/0059 MR. AYUSH DILAWAR 289 

44.  MTECH/GE/2024/0243 MR. ATUL KUMAR 286 

45.  MTECH/GE/2024/0280 MR. SANKET TANTUWAY 281 

46.  MTECH/GE/2024/0314 MR. SIDDHARTH SUNIL CHAVAN 281 

ST 
1 MTECH/GE/2024/0118 MR. NENAVATH PRAVEEN KUMAR 366 

2 MTECH/GE/2024/0169 MR. PATEL SMITKUMAR UPENDRABHAI 337 

3 MTECH/GE/2024/0167 MR. CHETAN KUMAR 312 



4 MTECH/GE/2024/0290 MR. SHISHIR GOND 312 

5 MTECH/GE/2024/0130 MR. KAMBUDHAR NAYAK 300 

6 MTECH/GE/2024/0047 MR. DUKHU RAM SOREN 282 

7 MTECH/GE/2024/0127 MR. RATHLA MANESH 281 

8 MTECH/GE/2024/0003 MR. LIYANTHUNG NGULLIE 281 

 PwD  

 MTECH/GE/2024/0019 MR. YOHITH JALADI 297 

 


